
Call
Order Contract ID

# of
Bids Low Bidder Estimated Cost Corrected Bid

Percent of
Estimate

Overrun (+)
Underrun (-)Project(s)

008 C24095 4 RDP BARRICADE CO., LLC DBA
COLORADO BARRICADE COMPANY

$554,410.00 $450,626.50 81.28% -$103,783.50MTCER400-384

81.28%$450,626.50$554,410.00Letting Totals 4 -$103,783.50

Low Bid Summary Page 1 of 1

January 07, 2021Letting Date:

01/07/2021Colorado Department Of Transportation Printed On:



Rank
Percent Of
EstimateVendor ID

Percent Of
Low BidTotal BidVendor Name

1 1531A RDP BARRICADE CO., LLC DBA COLORADO BARRICADE
COMPANY

$450,626.50 100.00% 81.28%

2 607A ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC $498,185.40 110.55% 89.86%

3 162A KOLBE STRIPING INCORPORATED $529,391.50 117.48% 95.49%

4 1701 HARVEY CONTRACTORS INC. DBA AMERICAN STRIPING
COMPANY

$533,009.00 118.28% 96.14%

0 -EST- Engineer's Estimate $554,410.00 123.03% 100.00%

Vendor Ranking Page 1 of 1

Contract ID: C24095
Contract Description:

This project will remove and replace modified epoxy pavement markings on State Highway
14C.
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Unit PriceQuantity Unit Price
Ext

Amount Unit PriceItem Code
Ext

Amount
Ext

Amount

(0) -EST-
Engineer's Estimate

(1) 1531A
RDP BARRICADE CO.,

LLC

(2) 607A
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC

SYSTEMS, INC

Description

0001 Bid ItemsSECTION: LCC:

202-00250 Removal of Pavement Marking 330,370.000 SF 0.60000 198,222.00 0.45000 148,666.50 0.32000 105,718.40

626-00000 Mobilization 1.000 L S 10,000.00000 10,000.00 2,000.00000 2,000.00 12,500.00000 12,500.00

627-00008 Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking 4,966.000 GAL 68.00000 337,688.00 60.00000 297,960.00 74.50000 369,967.00

630-80511 Mobile Pavement Marking Zone 1.000 L S 8,500.00000 8,500.00 2,000.00000 2,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

$498,185.40$554,410.00 $450,626.50Section Totals:

$554,410.00 $450,626.50 $498,185.40Contract Grand Totals

Page 1 of 2Tabulation of Bids

C24095Contract ID:
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Unit PriceQuantity Unit Price
Ext

Amount Unit PriceItem Code
Ext

Amount
Ext

Amount

(3) 162A
KOLBE STRIPING INC.

(4) 1701
HARVEY CONTRACTORS

INC

Description

0001 Bid ItemsSECTION: LCC:

202-00250 Removal of Pavement Marking 330,370.000 SF 0.55000 181,703.50 0.50000 165,185.00

626-00000 Mobilization 1.000 L S 5,000.00000 5,000.00 25,000.00000 25,000.00

627-00008 Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking 4,966.000 GAL 68.00000 337,688.00 64.00000 317,824.00

630-80511 Mobile Pavement Marking Zone 1.000 L S 5,000.00000 5,000.00 25,000.00000 25,000.00

$529,391.50 $533,009.00Section Totals:

$529,391.50 $533,009.00Contract Grand Totals

Page 2 of 2Tabulation of Bids

C24095Contract ID:
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Bid Price/
Units Bid Amount

Overrun (+)
Underrun (-)Line

Estimated
Price

Estimated
Amount

Item/
Description

Quantity Bid Est
 %

0001 Bid ItemsSECTION:

0005 202-00250

Removal of Pavement Marking

330,370.000 0.60000 0.45000

SF

198,222.00 148,666.50 75.00% -49,555.50

0010 626-00000

Mobilization

1.000 10,000.00000 2,000.00000

L S

10,000.00 2,000.00 20.00% -8,000.00

0015 627-00008

Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking

4,966.000 68.00000 60.00000

GAL

337,688.00 297,960.00 88.24% -39,728.00

0020 630-80511

Mobile Pavement Marking Zone

1.000 8,500.00000 2,000.00000

L S

8,500.00 2,000.00 23.53% -6,500.00

Section $554,410.00 $450,626.50 81.28% -$103,783.500001 Subtotal

81.28% -$103,783.50$450,626.50$554,410.00Contract Total for Calculated Low Bidders Bid Items

Low Bid Item Analysis Page 1 of 1

Contract ID: C24095


